Classement Nom
1 GEBRETSION

2 GALLIEN

3 DUVAL

4 BARAT

5 SEGA

6 GUEMAS

7 VARELA

8 ROISSEL

9 PINCHAULT
10 GIBAUD

11 BAROUH

12 CHELLI

13 NARDOU

14 LEVROI

15 BERBEN

16 DUMONTEIL
17 DUMONTEIL
18 DE SOUZA
19 AMOUROUX
20 CAZES
21 LE PEMP
22 BRICE
23 VEDRENNE
24 LEACH
25 DUBOIS

26 CHABREYROU

27 BONAN

28 CHALARD
29 JAZEDE

30 GUILLION
31 CAMPANER
32 DELAYRE
33 AURU

34 BRUN

35 FERNANDEZ
36 BELIN

37 DEGUILHEM
38 FAVARD

39 FARGE

40 DEBRIEL

41 DURAYSSEIX

42 ROCHE
43 MOYEN
44 CLARET

45 DOS SANTOS

46 AMOUROUX

47 GRENEREAU

48 MAIGNE

49 HEMERY
50 BEN TAYEB
51 JAVANAUD
52 MICHOT

53 COUSSIEU
54 CORBI

55 CHARREYRON CYRIL

Prénom

Efren Hailé M
Thierry M
SAMUEL M
David M
ARMAND M
THIERRY M
Goncalo M
Patrick M
PATRICE M
ANTONY M
Annabelle F
RACHID M
Jean FrangoisM
MICHEL M
THOR M
CEDRIC M
CYRIL M
Fernando M
CHRISTOPHIM
GUILLAUME M
Pascal M
ROMAIN M
Francis M
Bob M
JEAN-FRANCM
FREDERIC M
Michel M
CHRISTOPHIM
Olivier M
Pascal M

FERDINAND M
Jean jacques M
Patrice M
SYLVIE F
Philippe M
ERIC M
Christiane F
Frederic M
CHRISTOPHIM
FREDERIC M
ANTHONY
GILLES
SERGE
EMMANUEL
Jerome
ANTHONY
Emmanuelle
Bruno
Sylvain
Carine
JACQUES
YANN
Virginie
MANUEL
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01:12:25
01:24:55
01:25:43
01:26:58
01:30:53
01:31:43
01:32:39
01:32:49
01:33:13
01:34:33
01:35:02
01:35:31
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01:37:08
01:37:59
01:38:50
01:39:49
01:40:59
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01:45:42
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01:48:19
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01:48:46
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01:48:58
01:49:23
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01:50:09
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01:51:38
01:51:39
01:52:23
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56 MEIGNAN Laurent
57 BLONDY LAURENT
58 HEZARD Philippe
59 MERLET THIERRY
60 IBORRA JOSE
61 GARREAU PATRICK
62 DESPLAT Bruno
63 DEGUILHEM  Muriel
64 LAPORTE THIERRY
65 DUBAIN MATTHIEU
66 LACOMBE OLIVIER
67 CASTETS LIONEL
68 DE JESUS BAR FATIMA
69 LAVAUD CYRIL
70 VIGNAUD Annette
71 BARLINGE Chantal
72 FARGE CATHY
73 RELLAND CAROLE
74 GAILLET JACQUES
75 CHAVIER PIERRE
76 MINVIELLE ERIC
77 PAIGNE BRUNO
78 ARTAUD VALERIE
79 LEMPEREUR NICOLAS
80 NARDOU CORINNE
81 ARNOUS Dominique
82 POPESCO David
83 GARROUTY Xavier
84 DECHENOIX SERGE
85 SUBRA FRANCIS
86 LEREIN Francis
87 POMPEE Maxime
88 LAPIERE MARIE
89 BRELY JOEL
90 MERLHIOT FABIENNE
91 MERLHIOT Yannick
92 MARCHADIER Nathalie
93 VIRVALEIX Valérie
94 MARCHAPT CLAUDE
95 DELORRE ISABELLE
96 COLOMBEL VALERIE
97 COUDERC ALAIN
98 AGUILAR PIERRE
99 TEYSSIER Christelle
0 BESSON Thierry
0 ROUSSELET Patrick

0 CHABREYROU Sebastien
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01:52:43
01:52:43
01:53:42
01:53:58
01:54:28
01:54:50
01:55:33
01:55:34
01:56:48
01:57:13
01:57:14
01:57:14
01:57:32
01:59:02
01:59:28
01:59:41
02:00:28
02:00:49
02:00:51
02:00:52
02:01:03
02:01:06
02:03:30
02:03:31
02:04:08
02:04:08
02:04:10
02:04:47
02:04:52
02:04:53
02:05:43
02:06:09
02:06:50
02:06:51
02:10:41
02:10:43
02:10:54
02:15:29
02:16:32
02:19:14
02:19:17
02:24:55
02:28:36
02:32:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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